Great Coxwell Parish Room - Cashbook 2025-6

Cashed Date  Receipt Payment Bank Customer / Supplier Purpose
Amount Amount Balance
2,419.93
11/04/2025 45.00 2,464.93 WiI Room Hire
14/04/2025 17.00 2,481.93 Mens Club Room Hire
15/04/2025 0.00 20.98 2,460.95  British Gas Services
15/04/2025 4.25 2,456.70  Lloyds Service charge
22/04/2025 97.17 2,359.53 EDFEnergy Services
23/04/2025 25.49 2,334.04  Everflow Services
24/04/2025 120.00 2,214.04 GCPC Cleaning refund
29/04/2025 135.00 2,349.04  ArtClub Room Hire
30/04/2025 340.00 2,689.04 VoWHDC Room Hire
01/05/2025 101.99 2,587.05  British Gas Services
14/05/2025 20.38 2,566.67  British Gas Services
19/05/2025 4.25 2,562.42  Lloyds Service charge
20/05/2025 17.01 2,545.41  Everflow Services
27/05/2025 45.00 2,590.41 GCPC Room Hire
02/06/2025 66.03 2,524.38  British Gas Services
02/06/2025 135.00 2,659.38  ArtClub Room Hire
16/06/2025 15.00 2,674.38  Mens Club Room Hire
16/06/2025 4.25 2,670.13 Lloyds Service charge
17/06/2025 24.51 2,645.62  British Gas Services
20/06/2025 17.45 2,628.17  Everflow Services
23/06/2025 100.00 2,528.17  LJWilkinson Audit Fee
01/07/2025 29.87 2,498.30  British Gas Services
09/04/2025 15.00 2,513.30 Mens Club Room Hire
15/07/2025 18.56 2,494.74  British Gas Services
15/07/2025 4.25 2,490.49 Lloyds Service charge
21/07/2025 17.45 2,473.04  Everflow Services

31/07/2025 19.87 2,453.17  British Gas Services



